An NRA Gold Medal
1 Mr MH Heil

An NRA Silver Medal
2 Mr DA Stewart

An NRA Bronze Medal
3 Mr R Eckbauer

Next Best Scores

4 Mr J Kaufmann
5 Mr HS Scherf
5 Mr A Kreutz
7 MrR Lang
7 Mr H Kruger
7 Mr G Majer
0 Mr D Raybould
10 Miss L Lambert
12 Mr AJ Price
13 Mr PA Hill
14 Mr S Schmitz
14 Mr R Belli
16 Mr R Adler
17 Dr J Sullivan
18 Mr K Sachs
19 Mr J Howe
20 Mr L Groves
21 Mr AP Papezyk
22 Mr DG Morgan

An NRA Gold Medal
1 Mr M Harris

An NRA Silver Medal
2 Mr M Pearson

An NRA Bronze Medal
3 Mr DG Lacey

Next Best Scores

4 Dr CJS Cairns
Mr PA Dommett
Mr DCW Lloyd
Mr M Nawaz
Mr PS Russell
Mr | McMillan
10 Mr JA Marsden
11 Mr GM Clark
11 Mr L Cesario
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NRA 155th Imperial Meeting

Times
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BDMP Germany

Marquis

BDMP Germany
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BDMP Germany

BDMP Germany

Victrix

NRA

BDMP Germany

Oyster Rifle Club
Grove Small Arms Club
BDMP Germany

Victrix

BDMP Germany

NRA

BDMP Germany

NRA

Retired Gentlemens SC
CSA Mailly

NRA

NRA

27th London Putney RC

NRA

Fife & Kinross FBRC
Tonbridge R&PC
LMRA

PLRA

Bridlington RPC
NRA

NRA

Marlow

Victrix
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Total Entry:
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75.9v

75.8v

75.7v
74.11v
74.11v
74.7v
74.7v
74.7v
74.6v
74.6v
73.10v
73.9v
73.8v
73.8v
73.7v
73.4v
70.6v
69.4v
68.4v
67.5v
56.3v

75.12v

75.9v

75.6v

74.10v
74.9v
74.6v
73.7v
73.6v
73.5v
72.2v
71.6v
71.6v

46
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Mr DS Cooper
Mrs MB Marsden
Ms A Day

Dr C Wall

Mr M Merlo

Wg Cdr A Robertson
Mr DC O'Connor
Ms G Kaile

Mr TW Harrison
Mr | Makarenko
Mr EM Brice

Mr MS Reeves
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PSSA

NRA

Exonia & Tiverton RC
Victrix

RAFTRC

NRA

NRA

Caterham & District RC
NRA

LMRA

Altcar RC
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66.3v



